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A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

Standings

TEAM

3 quartersback makes cents
Kessler's Kowboys

KeNFL NETWORK

Hogans HOTHEADS

They call me the Brees
HOLY TUCK@@@!

Buck's BoneCrushers

The Lynch Mob - (Fabulous Be@vin

Becker's Barracudas
Late Bloomer

AP All Day

Cam's Crazies
Butler's Beancounters
LUCK is my FORTE

Total Points
TEAM

Hogans HOTHEADS

3 quartersback makes cents
They call me the Brees
Kessler's Kowboys

HOLY TUCK@@@!

LUCK is my FORTE

Late Bloomer

Buck's BoneCrushers
KeNFL NETWORK
Becker's Barracudas

The Lynch Mob - (Fabulous Bevivi

Cam's Crazies
AP All Day
Butler's Beancounters
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PTS

1194
1086
1059
1055
993
979
968
950
925
898
878
859
840
828

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.577
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.500
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

PF
770
756
741
888
790
735
706
669
752
726
679
651
648
741
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PA
734
716
702
785
754
692
734
630
755
741
682
732
740
855

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 3
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 4
Won 3
Won 4
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 4
Lost 1
Lost 3
Lost 4
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