A Bunch of Losers Playing Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com Final Standings

05-Mar-2014 11:37 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
3 quartersback makes cents	8	5	0	0.615	770	734	Lost 2
Kessler's Kowboys	8	5	0	0.615	756	716	Won 3
KeNFL NETWORK	7	5	1	0.577	741	702	Won 1
Hogans HOTHEADS	7	6	0	0.538	888	785	Won 1
They call me the Brees	6	5	2	0.538	790	754	Lost 1
HOLY TUCK@@@!	7	6	0	0.538	735	692	Lost 4
Buck's BoneCrushers	7	6	0	0.538	706	734	Won 3
The Lynch Mob - (Fabulous Bevavino Bodys)				0.500	669	630	Won 4
Becker's Barracudas	6	7	0	0.462	752	755	Won 2
Late Bloomer	6	7	0	0.462	726	741	Won 2
AP All Day	6	7	0	0.462	679	682	Lost 4
Cam's Crazies	6	7	0	0.462	651	732	Lost 1
Butler's Beancounters	5	8	0	0.385	648	740	Lost 3
LUCK is my FORTE	4	9	0	0.308	741	855	Lost 4

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Hogans HOTHEADS	1194
3 quartersback makes cents	1086
They call me the Brees	1059
Kessler's Kowboys	1055
HOLY TUCK@@@!	993
LUCK is my FORTE	979
Late Bloomer	968
Buck's BoneCrushers	950
KeNFL NETWORK	925
Becker's Barracudas	898
The Lynch Mob - (Fabulous Bevivi	878
Cam's Crazies	859
AP All Day	840
Butler's Beancounters	828